name:

telephone:

Soats
\east
Meet The Cru
- Chateau des Jacques 2017 Fleurie
-Ruet 2018 "Les Bois" Regnie

Domaine de la Voute des Crozes 2016 Cote de Brouilly

-Domaine les Gryphees 2015 Moulin A Vent

13.50% Beaujolais

12.50% Beaujolais

13.00% Beaujolais

13.00% Beaujolais

retail price

§ 27.00

§ 23.00

$ 21.00

$§ 30.00

today

$ 2430

$20.70

$ 18.90

$ 27.00

by-the-case

$22.95

$ 19.55

$17.85

$ 25.50

quantity



